
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 

 

C2 
1 

 

C3 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

C5 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

58 
92 

812 

900 
876 
927 

800 
971 
810 
888 

999 

948 

950 

Name 

Markus Hofer 
Sven Kahnt 

Michal Paclík 

Ondřej Hejduk 
Jakub Kirchner 
Simone Aglietti 

Marek Bláha 
Tomáš Frank 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Mates Vítek 

Angel Bratovanov 

Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C5 

C5 

Laps 

14 
13 

14 

13 
13 
12 

11 

14 

Total Tm 

21:21.825 
21:39.027 

21:21.270 

22:06.584 
22:11.444 
23:29.254 

19:08.944 

21:58.968 

Best Tm 

1:29.789 
1:34.819 

1:29.542 

1:40.196 
1:41.001 
1:51.397 

1:42.800 

1:31.889 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

AU 
DE 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
IT 

CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

TIBS Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 

M-SYSTEM RACING 

TheGrip Father 
IVT 
Lucky Bastard 

IVT 
White Lives Matter 
TIBS Racing 
HTRT 

Race Control 

MR Racing 

MR Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.555 

Avg. Speed 

133,742 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.542 

Best Speed 

136,696 

Best Lap by 

812 - Michal Paclík 
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Lausitzring 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race started at 15:03:39 

Lausitzring 3,400 km 

17.07.2020 16:00 


